EOvHbIA nopTan KopnopaTueHOM
NHdoopmaLmn

OTyeTbl

"Ingo-Uzbekistan" SAJ
MopoBble oT4eTbl CTPaxoBbiX KOMMAHWI

The body of the issuer who took the decision Obuee cobpaHne akLMOHEPOB
[arta ytBepxaeHnsa oTueta 15.03.2017
1 NAME OF THE ISSUER:

Full "Ingo-Uzbekistan Sug'urta" Aksiyadorlik Jamiyati

Short: "Ingo-Uzbekistan" SAJ

Name of stock exchange ticker: No

2 CORPORATE NEWS

Location: Pecnybnuka Y3bekuctaH, 100084 r.TawkeHT,
tOHycabanckuii paiioH, yn. Wapod Pawmnaos, nom
99a.

Postal address: Pecnybnuka YabekuctaH, 100084 r.TawkeHT,
tOHycabanckuii paiioH, yn. Wapod Pawmnaos, nom
99a.

E-mail address: info@ingo.uz (mailto:info@ingo.uz)

Official Website: www.ingo.uz (https://www.ingo.uz)

3 BAHKOBCKUWUE PEKBU3UTDI

HanmeHoBaHue obcnyxuBatowero Anmasapckuin POBY AKB «ASIA ALLIANCE BANK»

6aHka:

Current account: 2021 6000 1043 7409 1001

MFI: 01095

4 PETMCTPALUMNOHHBIE U UOEHTUDPUKALIUOHHBbIE HOMEPA

NMPWUCBOEHHbIE PErNCTPUPYIOWINM 399

OpraHom:



NPUCBOEHHbIE OPraHoOM 205349283
rocynapCTBEHHOW HanoroBowm cnyxobl
(MHH):

NMPUCBOEHHbIe opraHaMun rocy,ﬂ.apCTBEHHOﬁ

CTaTUCTUKK

K®C: 161
OKMO: 19811787
OKOHX: 96220
COATO: 1726266

Mokasarenu ¢pHaHCOBO-3KOHOMUYECKOrO0 COCTOSIHUA SMUTEHTA

Profitability of the authorized capital, coefficient 0,32

Coverage of total solvency, coefficient 17,87
Ratio of absolute liquidity, coefficient 16,81
Ratio of own and attracted funds, coefficient 1,59

KoadgpdomumeHT 06HOBNEHNS OCHOBHbIX (OOHAOB

The ratio of the issuer's own and borrowed 14,77
funds:

N3meHeHus B cocTaBe Habno aaTenbHOro coBeTa, peBM3MOHHOI71 KoMuccun mnm

UCMNONIHNTENbHOI O opraHa

nara nara ®.N.0. JonxHocTb
NPUHATUS BCTYMNNEHNS
pelweHuns K

06513aHHOCTSIM

26.04.2016  26.04.2016  Typaes PycTtam "eHepanbHbIi
AbpoycatTtapoBny  AUPEKTOpP

26.04.2016  26.04.2016  Kamropogposa YneH

OpraH N3bpaH
9MUTEHTA, (Ha3HaueH)/
NPVHSABWWIA BbIBEAEH 13
peleHne cocTasa
(yBoneH,
ncTevyeHne
cpoka
NOSHOMOYUIA)

FOCA N36paH
(HasHaueH)

FOCA N3bpaH

TatbsaHa HabnopaTenbHoro (Ha3HaueH)

lOpbeBHa coseta
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3oT0B Ceprei
MeTpoBuny

NnbsaweHko
AnekcaHap
Butanbesuy

Manaxoe Vropb
HukonaeBuy

danunHa Enena
CepreesHa

HaHunnkmnH Oner
AnekcaHgpoBuy

Yepkacos
Bsauyecnas
lOpbeBuny

CaseHko Cepren
lOpbeBuny

UneH TOCA
HabnopgaTenbHOro
coseTa

UneH TOCA
HabnopaTenbHOro
coseTa

YneH FOCA
PEBU3NOHHOM

KOMUccumn

YneH TOCA
PEBU3VOHHOW

KOMunccun

UneH FOCA
PEBU3VOHHOM

KOMUccumn

YneH FOCA
PEBU3NOHHOM

KOMUcCCumn

YneH TOCA
PEBU3VOHHOM

KoMuccun

Information on the important facts for the year

26.04.2016  26.04.2016
26.04.2016  26.04.2016
26.04.2016  26.04.2016
26.04.2016  26.04.2016
26.04.2016  26.04.2016
26.04.2016  26.04.2016
26.04.2016  26.04.2016
HanmeHoBaHune

CYLLEeCTBEHHOro pakTa

Ne

cywecTtBeHHOro

dakTa

PeweHus, NpUHSATbIE BbICWUM 6
opraHoM ynpasneHusi

SMUTEHTa

MNameHeHne B cocTaBe

HabnopgaTenbHOro coserta

M3meHeHne B cocTase

MCNONHNTENbHOIo opraHa

3meHeHre B cocTase
PEBU3NOHHON KOMUCCUM

Jata HacTynneHns
CYLWEeCTBEHHOro
dakTa

26.04.2016

26.04.2016

26.04.2016

26.04.2016

N3b6paH
(HasHaueH)

N36paH
(HasHaueHr)

BblBEOEH U3
coctaBa
(yBoneH)

BbIBELEH U3
cocTasa
(yBoneH)

N3bpaH
(Ha3HayveH)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

N3b6paH
(HasHaueHr)

Lata nybnvkaumm

CyLLECTBEHHOr0
pakTa

27.04.2016

27.04.2016

27.04.2016

27.04.2016
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MN3meHeHus B crincke 36 26.04.2016

apPnInpoBaHHbIX nuL

Ha Hayano
OTYeTHOro
neproaa

PeweHns, npuHsATbIE BbICWINM 6 23.08.2016
OpraHoM ynpasfieHNs
aMuUTEHTa
Balance sheet
HaumeHoBaHMe nokasaTens Kog cTp.
Assets
l. Long-term Assets
Non-Current Assets: 000
Initial (replacement) value 010

(0100,0300)

Depreciation (0200) 011
Residual (book) value (lines 010-011) 012
Intangible assets: 000
Initial value (0400) 020
Depreciation amount (0500) 021
Residual value (carrying amount) 022

(lines 020-021)

Long-term investments, Total (lines: 030
040+050+060+070+080), including:

Securities (0610) 040

Investments in subsidiary companies 050
(0620)

Investment in associates (0630) 060

Investments in enterprises with 070
foreign capital (0640)

Other long-term investments (0690) 080

1567859.49

982610.48

585249.01

136409.16

136409.16

27.04.2016

25.08.2016

Ha koHeu
OTYETHOro
nepvoaa

1854405.18

1321810.34

532594.84

6286409.16

6286409.16



Equipment for installation (0700)
Capital investments (0800)

Long-term receivables (0910, 0920,
0930, 0940)

Long-term deferred expenses (0950,
0960, 0990)

Total on section I (lines 012+022
+030+090+100+110+120)

Inventories in stock Total (lines 150
+160), including:

Inventory (1000, 1500, 1600)

Work in progress (2000, 2300, 2700)
Future expenses (3100)

Deferred expenses (3200)

Receivables, total (lines 200 + 310 +
320 + 330 + 340 + 350 + 360 + 370 +
380 + 390)

Out of which: Overdue

Accounts payable total (lines 210 +
220 - 400)

Accounts receivable from buyers and
customers (4010, 4020)

Receivables on insurance
transactions, total (lines 230 + 240 +
250 + 260 + 270 + 280 + 290 + 300)

Receivables due from insurance
agents (4030)

Receivables due from insurance
agents and brokers (4040)

Receivables due to reinsurance
agents (4050)

090

100

110

120

130

. Current assets

140

150

160

170

180

190

191

200

210

220

230

240

250

53047.23

774705.40

28131.42

28131.42

17258.38

421469.76

328200.49

328200.49

148496.08

174088.45

53047.23

6872051.24

27205.56

27205.56

19718.85

1125331.87

1019312.95

1019312.95

868456.39

148100.07

2756.50



Debts of reinsurers on commissions,
bonuses and other rewards (4051)

Debts of reinsurers (4060)
Life insurance loans (4070)

Depo for losses of the insurer at other
insurers (4080)

Depo for premiums of the insurer at
other insurers (4090)

Due from affiliates (4110)

Receivables due from subsidiaries
and associates (4120)

Advances to employees (4200)

Advances to suppliers and contractors
(4300)

Advances for budget (4400)

Advances to target funds and on
insurance (4500)

Receivables due from founders to the
authorized capital (4600)

Receivables due from staff on other
operations (4700)

Other receivables (4800)
Reserves for distressed debts (4900)

Cash, total (lines 420 + 430 + 440 +
450), including:

Cash on hand (5000)
Cash on settlement account (5100)
Cash in foreign currency (5200)

Other cash and cash equivalents
(5500, 5600, 5700)

260

270

280

290

300

310

320

330

340

350

360

370

380

390

400

410

420

430

440

450

5615.96

39584.25

18282.26

2397.33

33005.43

520331.37

172409.06

343046.89

4875.43

21631.75

578.01

1361.84

82447.32

333899.22

272248.35

56821.01

4829.85



Short-term investments (5800) 460 18082762.40
Other current assets (5900) 470

Total on section Il (lines 140+170 480 19069953.33

+180+190+410+460+470)
Total on assets (lines 130 + 480) 490 19844658.74
Liabilities

l. Sources of own funds

Authorized capital (8300) 500 9880000.00
Additional paid-in capital (8400) 510 8566.96
Reserve capital (8500) 520 979156.96
Treasury stock (8600) 530

Retained earnings (uncovered loss) 540 2143367.83
(8700)

Special-purpose receipts (8800) 550

Provisions on liabilities and charges 560

(8900)

Total on section I (lines 500+510 570 13011091.76

+520-530+540+550+560)

Il. INSURANCE RESERVES

Insurance reserves, total (lines 590 580 9637674.02
+ 600 + 610 + 620 + 630 + 640 + 650

+ 660)

Unearned premium reserve (8010) 590 7822824.32
Reserves for occurred, but not 600 1321090.24
declared damages (8020)

Reserves for claimed but unsettled 610 493759.45

losses (8030)
Preventive measure reserves (8040) 620

Assets discrepancy reserve (8050) 630

18331762.00

19837917.50

26709968.73

9880000.00

8566.96

1288044.72

5221699.43

16398311.12

15179672.57

10353570.52

1656239.93

3169862.12



Accident reserve (8060) 640

Reserve for losses fluctuation (8070) 650

Reserves for life insurance (8090) 660

Share of reinsurers in insurance 670 3200853.80
reserves, total (lines 680 + 690 +

700 + 710)

Share of reinsurers in the unearned 680 2359338.44

premium reserve (8110)

The share of reinsurers in the 690 329798.25
declared, but unsettled losses reserve

(8120)

The share of reinsurers occurred, but 700 511717.11

not declared damages reserve (8130)

Share of reinsurers in the life 710
insurance reserves (8140)

Total on section Il (lines 580 - 670) 720 6436820.22
lil. LIABILITIES

Long term liabilities, total (lines 740 730
+ 750 + 850 + 860 + 870 + 880 + 890
+ 900 + 910 + 920)

including: long-term accounts payable 731
(lines 740 + 760 + 770 + 780 + 790 +

800 + 820 + 830 + 850 + 870 + 890 +

920)

Long-term payable (accounts) due to 740
suppliers and contractors (7010,
7020)

Long-term liabilities for insurance 750
transactions, total (lines 760 + 770
+ 780 + 790 + 800 + 810 + 820 + 830)

Long-term payable (accounts) dueto 760
contractors undertaking preventive
measures (7011)

5978086.47

2532177.63

2857321.10

588587.75

9201586.10



Long-term debt to policyholders
(7030)

Long-term debt to insurance agents
and brokers (7040)

Long-term debt to re-insurant (7050)
Long-term debt to re-insurers (7060)
Depo for reinsurers premium (7070)

Long-term debt to reinsurers on
commission fees, bonuses and other
rewards (7080)

Long-term debt to actuaries,
associates, surveyors and assistants
(7090)

Long-term debt to separate divisions
(7110)

Long-term accounts due to
subsidiaries and associates (7120)

Long-term deferred income (7210,
7220, 7230)

Long-term deferred tax liabilities and
other mandatory payments (7240)

Other long-term deferred liabilities
(7250, 7290)

Received advances from customers
and buyers (7300)

Long-term bank loans (7810)

Long-term borrowings (7820, 7830,
7840)

Other long-term accounts payable
(7900)

Current liabilities, total (lines. 940
+950+1050+1060+1070+1080+1090
+1100+1110+1120+1130+1140+1150
+ 1160+1170+1180)

770

780

790

800

810

820

830

840

850

860

870

880

890

900

910

920

930

396746.76

1110071.51



including: Current accounts payable
(lines 940 + 960 + 970 + 980 + 990 +
1000 + 1020 + 1030+1050 + 1070 +
1090 + 1100 + 1110 + 1120 + 1130 +
1140 + 1180)

out of which: overdue current
accounts payable

Due to suppliers and contractors
(6010, 6020)

Liabilities for insurance operations,
total (lines 960 + 970 + 980 + 990 +
1000 + 1010 + 1020 + 1030)

Due to contractors, carrying out
preventive measures (6011)

Debts to insurants (6030)

Due to insurance agents and brokers
(6040)

Due to re-insurants (6050)
Due to reinsurers (6060)

Depo for premium of reinsurers
(6070)

Due to re-insurants on commissions,
bonuses and other rewards (6080)

Due to actuaries, adjusters, surveyors
and assistants (6090)

Due to separate divisions (6110)

Due to subsidiaries and dependent
companies (6120)

Deferred income (6210, 6220, 6230)

Deferred obligations on taxes and
other mandatory payments (6240)

Other deferred liabilities (6250, 6290)

Advances received (6300)

931

932

940

950

960

970

980

990

1000

1010

1020

1030

1040

1050

1060

1070

1080

1090

396746.76

8201.14

138691.34

460.50

56426.41

81365.58

438.85

11188.88

1110071.51

5349.70

833211.99

245.50

92926.31

740040.18

31266.83
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Payable due to budget (6400) 1100 23805.71 58002.89

Payable due to insurance (6510) 1110 147809.91 131003.22
Payable due to state target funds 1120

(6520)

Payable due to founders (6600) 1130

Salaries payable (6700) 1140 60090.19 43563.66
Short-term bank loans (6810) 1150

Short-term obligations (6820, 6830, 1160
6840)

Current portion of long-term liabilities 1170

(6950)
Other accounts payable (6900 except 1180 6959.60 7673.21
6950)
Total on section lll (lines 730 + 930) 1190 396746.76 1110071.51
Total on liabilities (lines 570 + 720 + 1200 19844658.74 26709968.73
1190)
Report on financial results

HawnmeHoBaHune Kon 3a CoOTBETCTBYOWMIA 3a 0TYeTHbIV Nepnoa
nokasarens cTp. nepvoa NpoLworo roga

[oxofbl pacxogpl noxonbl pacxogpl

(NpwbbiNb) (y6bITKM) (npwbbinb) (ybbITKMN)
Income from insurance 010 8381732.11 10310161.27

services (lines 011 -
012 + 013 + /-014+/-015
+/-016 + /-017 + /-018 +
019)including:

Insurance premiums on 011 14645292.61
direct insurance and co-

insurance (in the portion

of the insurer's share

established in the co-

insurance agreement)

18704134.59



Insurance premiums 012
under agreements

transferred to

reinsurance

Insurance premiums 013 5754.53
under agreements
accepted for reinsurance

The result of the change 014
in the unearned premium
reserve, adjusted for the

share of reinsurers in the
unearned premium

reserve

The result of a changein 015 36181.65
the claimed but not

settled losses reserve,

adjusted for the share of

reinsurers in the claimed

but not settled losses

reserve

The result of the change 016
in the occurred but not
declared losses reserve,
adjusted for the share of
reinsurers in the

occurred but not

declared losses reserve

The result of the change 017
in life insurance

reserves, adjusted for

the share of reinsurers in

life insurance reserves

The result of changesin 018
other technical reserves,
adjusted for the share of
reinsurers in the relevant
reserves

Other income from 019 51062.15
insurance services

5227203.52

1100338.88

29016.45

2756.50

159735.83

5848287.03

2311239.07

148246.13

248693.42



Income from the
intermediary services

Revenues from
compensation of loss
share on reinsurance

Revenues from
commission, bonuses
and fees on reinsurance

Income from the
surveyor and adjuster
services

Net revenue from the
insurance services
(lines 010 + 020 + 030 +
040 + 050)

Cost of provided
insurance services

Gross profit (loss) from
the insurance services
(lines 060 - 070)

Period expenditures,
total (lines100 + 110 +
120 + 130), including:

Costs to Sell
Administrative expenses

Other operating
expenses

Expenses of the
reporting period
excluded from the tax
base in the future

Other operating income
Profit (loss) from

operating activities
(lines 080 - 090 + 140)

020

030

040

050

060

070

080

090

100

110

120

130

140

150

260807.35

360530.06

9003069.52

3018177.60

5939.18

541979.11

5984891.92

2482137.68

28073.22

1440945.17

1013119.29

292245.53

247479.12

10849885.92

4760997.95

20328.09

1551301.91

6088887.97

3230024.13

33113.24

1988318.13

1208592.77



Income from financial
activities, total
(lines170 + 180 + 190 +
200 + 210), including:

Income in the form of
dividends

Income in the form of
interest

Income from long-term
lease (leasing)

Income from foreign
exchange rate
differences

Other income from
financial activities

Expenses related to
financial activities,
total (lines230 + 240 +
250 + 260), including:

Expenses in the form of
interest

Expenses in the form of
interest on long-term
lease (leasing)

Loss from foreign
exchange rate
differences

Other expenses related
to financial activity

Profit (loss) from
general economic
activities(lines150 +
160 - 220)

Extraordinary gains and
losses

160

170

180

190

200

210

220

230

240

250

260

270

280

2425404.48

28185.19

1143232.29

1243433.60

10553.40

546676.80

546676.80

2420706.79

2582598.39

1811.91

1548017.17

1024692.91

8076.40

3621484.73

512415.57

512415.57
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16

Profit (loss) before
income tax (lines 270 +
/-280)

Income Taxes

Other taxes and other
obligatory payments
from profit

Net profit (loss) for the

reporting period (lines
290 - 300 - 310)

HaunmeHoBaHne [ata

ayamnTopcKom Bbloayu

290

300

310

320

opraHnsauunmn NNUEH3nn

Ayontopckas 2007-11-29

opraHusaums
«AUDIT
INCOME»

2420706.79 3621484.73
101063.86 161263.02
182892.61 275052.60
2136750.33 3185169.12
Information on audit report
Homep Bupg Harta Homep D .N.0.
NMLEH3UVBAK NIIOYEHUS BblOayu ayaomTopckaymmTopa
ayaNTOPCKOro 3aKII0YEHURY LUTOPOB),
3akNtoYeHns NpoBOAMBLIErO
npoBepkKy
181 MonoxwutenoHoe 2017-02-24 AbaypaxmaHoBa
M.,
AbnykapvmoBa
P.

Cnucok adpcpunupoBaHHbIX NUL, (MO COCTOSIHUIO HAa KOHEL, OTYETHOro roaa)



d.N.0. nnn nonHoe
HanMeHoBaHue

Kavroponosa TatbsHa
lOpbeBHa

3oT1oB Cepreti NeTpoBuy

NnbaweHko AnekcaHap

Butanbesunu

Typaes Pyctam
AbaycatTapoBuy

AkumnoHepHoe obwwecTBO

«MHBecT-lMNonunc»
(Poccusg)

Ob6uiecTtBo C
orpaHn4yeHHon
OTBETCTBEHHOCTbHO
"Knunuka JIMC"

ObwecTBo C
orpaHn4yeHHowm
OTBETCTBEHHOCTbIO
"CTpaxoBas KOMNaHms
"UHrocctpax-M"

Ob6uiecTtBO C
OorpaHn4yeHHoMm
OTBETCTBEHHOCTbIO
"TM AccucTtaHc"

ObwecTBO C
orpaHuyeHHom
OTBETCTBEHHOCTbIO
"CTpaxoBas KOMNaHms
"MHrocctpax-XunaHp"

MecToHaxoxoeHve
(MECTOXUTENbCTBO)

(rocymapcTeo, o6nacTb,

ropoa, parnoH)

ropon Mockasa,
Poccuiickas
denepauns

ropoa Mockaa,
Poccuinckas
depepauns

ropon Mockaa,
Poccuiickas
denepauns

ropog TawkeHrT,
Pecnybnuka
Y3bekncraH

ropon Mocksa,yn

JlecHas, g 41

Poccus, MockBa,
Komcomonbckuii np.,a.
28

Poccus, r. Mocksa, yn.

MaTtHuukas, a. 12, cTp. 2

Poccus, r. MockBsa,

yn.latHnukas, o.12, k.2

Poccus, MockBa,
CyuweBsckuii Ban,12

OcHoBaHue, no
KOTOPOMY OHW
npuaHaTCcS
adPuUnMpoBaHHbIMU
nmuamm

Mpencepatenb
HabniopgatenbHoro
coBeTa

UneH
HabniopatenbHoro
coBseTa

UneH
HabniopatenbHoro
coseTa

["eHepanbHbIn
OMpeKTop

Bnaneet 90% akuui
B yCTaBHOM poHOe
obuecTtea

Bonee 20 npoueHTOB
0NN B yCTABHOM
dooHIe NpeanpuaTns
Bnageet AO
«/HBecT-lMonnc».

Bonee 20 npoueHToB
[ONN B YCTABHOM
dooHIe NpeanpuaTug
Bnageet AO
«HBecT-Monuc».

Bonee 20 npoueHToB
0NN B yCTaBHOM
dooHIe NpeanpuaTUs
Bnaneet AO
«HBecT-Monuc».

Bonee 20 npoueHTOB
JONN B yCTaBHOM
dooHOe npennpuaTus
snageet AO
«/HBecT-lMonuc».

Jarta

(HacTynneHus

OCHOBaHus (-

nin)

2016-04-26

2016-04-26

2016-04-26

2016-04-26

2015-01-28

2015-01-28

2015-01-28

2015-01-28

2015-01-28



AkuMoHepHoe 06LwecTBo
Ynpasnsaowas KoMnaHus
"MuroccTpax-
NHBecTuuun”

AKunoHepHoe 0bwWwecTBO
Xapwan XonguHra
Numntep

ObwecTtBO C
OrpaHuyeHHom
OTBETCTBEHHOCTbIO
"BenlMonnc-MHBecT”

3akpbIiToe cTpaxoBoe
aKkuMoHepHoe 0bwWecTBo
"KblprbianHcTpax”

OTKpbITOE aKuMoHEpHoE
obwwecTBo
"YpesBblyanHas
cTpaxoBas KomnaHus"

CTtpaxoBoe 3akpbiToe
aKkumnoHepHoe o6wecTBo
"HFO APMEHNA"

3akbITOe CTpaxoBoe
akuMoHepHoe 0bwWecTBo
"MuroccTpax”

AkumnoHepHoe obLwwecTBO
«Xonauur LUNC»

Poccus, Mocksa, yn.
MartHnukas, a. 12, ctp. 2

Anppea Purtcy, 4, Kato
Monumuawna, n/a 4150,
INumaccon, Knnp

Pecnybnuka Benapycb,
MwHck, yn. MacHukoBa,
a. 40

Kblprbiackas
Pecnybnuka, buwkex,
np. Yyn, a. 219

Poccus, Mocksa, yn.
CapoBas-
TpuymdbanbHag, a. 20,
CcTp. 2

Pecnybnvnka ApmeHus,
EpesaH, yn.
AHpaneTyTsHa, A. 51, 53

Pecnybnuka Benapyce,
MwuHck, yn. MsacHukoBa,
n.40

1000, r.bptroccenb
MoHTyaite, 3, cynebHbli
okypr r. Bproccens

Bonee 20 npoueHToB
[ONN B YCTABHOM
poHOe npennpuaTng
Bnageet AO
«HBecT-Monuc».

Bonee 20 npoueHToB
0NN B YCTaBHOM
dooHOe npennpuaTus
Bnageet AO
«HBecT-Monuc».

Bonee 20 npoueHTOB
0NN B YCTABHOM
dooHIe NpeanpuaTnS
snageet AO
«NHBecT-lMonunc».

Bonee 20 npoueHToB
[ONN B YCTaBHOM
poHOe npennpuaTns
Bnageet AO
«HBecT-Monuc».

Bonee 20 npoueHTOB
[ONN B YCTABHOM
dooHIe NpeanpuaTug
Bnageet AO
«HBecT-IMonunc».

Bonee 20 npoueHTOB
[ONN B YCTABHOM
dooHIe NpeanpuaTUs
snageet AO
«NHBecT-lMonuc».

Bonee 20 npoueHToB
[ONN B YCTaBHOM
dooHIe NpeanpuaTns
Bnaneet AO
«NHBecT-Monuc».

Bonee 20 npoueHTOB
[ONN B YCTABHOM
dooHIe NpeanpuaTug
Bnageet AO
«HBecT-IMonunc».

2015-01-28

2015-01-28

2015-01-28

2015-01-28

2015-01-28

2015-01-28

2015-01-28

2015-01-28



ObuwecTBo C Poccug, BopoHexckas

OrpaHNYeHHoM o6n., BopoHex, yn.
OTBETCTBEHHOCTbIO KyupbiruHa, a. 21
"MIHOBALUVOHHBbIA

KOHCaNTWHIOBbIA LIEHTP
"Ayaut 6esonacHocTtu"

WMcTouHuk: hitps://openinfo.uz/reports/insurance/annual/22
Harta: 04.05.2024

Bonee 20 npoueHToB
[ONN B YCTABHOM
poHOe npennpuaTng
Bnageet AO
«HBecT-Monuc».

2015-01-28



